
Items in Schedule I &  II to be imported  

(Refer Gazette No. 2171/5 dated 16th April 2020) 

 

E mail to : imex@boi.lk 

 

Attention   : Executive Director (Investment Appraisal) 

                  Board of Investment of Sri Lanka 

Level 24, West Tower 

Colombo 01 

 

Details of the Project 

Reference :  

EC/4/………….. 

Name of the Company : 

………………………………………………….. 

Contact Name/No.: 

……………………………………………. 
 

Serial 

No. 

HS 

Code 

Description Category 

(Raw 

material/Consumables/ 

Construction/Capital) 

Invoice/Pro forma Invoice Country 

of 

Origin 

Payment 

term No./Date Quantity Value  

Schedule I 

1.         

2.         

3.         

4.         

5.         

6.         

Schedule II 

1.         

2.         

3.         

4.         

5.         

6.         

 

For Official Use Only : 

 

 

Approved by Project Officer/Sector Head   :   Approved/Not Approved 

 

 

TO :   Director General/Trade & Investment Policy 

Ministry of Finance 

 

I hereby recommend the above imports and submitted for your approval please. Kindly send your response to 

DG/BOI giving reference to EC/4/…………… to imex@boi.lk with copies to Controller General/Import & Export and 

DG/Customs. 

 

 

Executive Director (Investment Appraisal)    sgd. DG/BOI 

 

 

 

mailto:imex@boi.lk

